Asking Rent Parking Storage

1 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,598 On-site 80 Sq. ft Storage Space Available | $45/month

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,495 On-site 80 Sq. ft Storage Space Available | $45/month

3 2 Bdr 1 Bath $1,795 On-site 80 Sq. ft Storage Space Available | $45/month

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,395 On-site 80 Sq. ft Storage Space Available | $45/month

5 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,295 On-site 80 Sq. ft Storage Space Available | $45/month

6 Studio 1 Bath $1,195 On-site 80 Sq. ft Storage Space Available | $45/month

7 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,395 On-site 80 Sq. ft Storage Space Available | $45/month

TOTAL $0

7 TOTAL $10,168

7 TOTAL $10,168

33

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Thorpe House
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2013 Marcus & Millichap U0010013

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $122,016 $17,431 $122,016 $17,431

Other Income

Laundry Income $1,260 $180 $1,260 $180

Storage Units $1,620 $231 $1,620 $231

Total Other Income $2,880 $411 $2,880 $411

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $124,896 $17,842 $124,896 $17,842

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 4.0% / $4,881 $697 4.0% / $4,881 $697

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $120,015 $17,145 $120,015 $17,145

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.2193% + $1,595,000) $19,447 $2,778 $19,447 $2,778

Special Assesments $2,296 $328 $2,296 $328

Water/Trash/PG&E (c/a) $7,750 $1,107 $7,750 $1,107

Landscaping $1,200 $171 $1,200 $171

Repairs & Maintenance $700 $100 $700 $100

Insurance $2,260 $323 $2,260 $323

Management Fee 4.0% / $4,801 $686 4.0% / $4,801 $686

Reserves & Replacements $1,400 $200 $1,400 $200

TOTAL EXPENSES $39,854 $5,693 $39,854 $5,693

Expenses per SF $10.25 $10.25

% of EGI 33.2% 33.2%

NET OPERATING INCOME $80,162 $11,452 $80,162 $11,452

Total Number of Units: 7

Total Rentable Area: 3,887 SF

34

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Thorpe House
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2013 Marcus & Millichap U0010013

INCOME & EXPENSES